
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2022年8月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 29885076 29907433 22357 

2日 0:00 29907433 29929620 22187 

3日 0:00 29929620 29952006 22386 

4日 0:00 29952006 29974729 22723 

5日 0:00 29974729 29996051 21322 

6日 0:00 29996051 30018793 22742 

7日 0:00 30018793 30041342 22549 

8日 0:00 30041342 30057748 16406 

9日 0:00 30057748 30074941 17193 

10日 0:00 30074941 30092590 17649 

11日 0:00 30092590 30110138 17548 

12日 0:00 30110138 30127492 17354 

13日 0:00 30127492 30145377 17885 

14日 0:00 30145377 30163421 18044 

15日 0:00 30163421 30180901 17480 

16日 0:00 30180901 30198294 17393 

17日 0:00 30198294 30216076 17782 

18日 0:00 30216076 30233617 17541 

19日 0:00 30233617 30251277 17660 

20日 0:00 30251277 30268705 17428 

21日 0:00 30268705 30286042 17337 

22日 0:00 30286042 30303392 17350 

23日 0:00 30303392 30320831 17439 

24日 0:00 30320831 30338625 17794 

25日 0:00 30338625 30356218 17593 

26日 0:00 30356218 30373572 17354 

27日 0:00 30373572 30390691 17119 

28日 0:00 30390691 30407626 16935 

29日 0:00 30407626 30424978 17352 

30日 0:00 30424978 30443412 18434 

31日 0:00 30443412 30460606 17194 

合计 575530 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


